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Franék J.
Céslavova H.
Spicka
Brabcova I.
Ceperova O.
Sabacky P.
Sedlacek P.
TomaSek R.
MaSova P.
Némec Z.
PFihoda J.
Fiala M.
Némcova Z.
Faistl T.
Hruba N.
Bélehrad R.
Dufkova Kv.
Vyhnalik P.
Libensky J.
Faistl L.
Brabec F.
Kréalova E.
Mikus J.
Urbanek M.
Faistl M.
Konec¢na R.
Kobéarova K.
Valovéa D.
Mikolaj L.
Libenska H.
Soural M.
Vyhnalikova
M

Dufek L.
Bélehrad J.
Krupi¢kova M.
Matyas Z.

Dufaspol
Startici
Dufaspol
Kralice
Pijonyrky
Pojistovna
Startici
Pojistovna
Pijonyrky
Pojistovna
Tescan
Tescan
Pijonyrky
Bohunice
Pijonyrky
Kulata
Dufaspol

Soosedi&kol.

Startici
Bohunice
Kralice
Kralice
Kulata
Tescan
Bohunice
Bohunice
Pojistovna
Kralice
Kulata
Startici

Soosedi&kol.
Soosedi&kol.

Dufaspol
Kulata
Kralice
Tescan

270,6
262,0
260,0
256,9
251,7
250,3
250,2
250,0
249,0
247,5
247,4
247,2
243,8
242,8
242,4
240,3
240,2
240,0
239,7
239,3
238,5
237,0
236,8
236,2
236,0
236,0
235,8
235,3
234,8
227,6
225,5

223,2
222,6
2194

2134
212,8
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Nejlepsi étyrka 7.kola

Vyhnalik P. Soosedi&kol. 283 o .y, )
Franak J. Dufaspol 278 Kuzelkd'sky klub Slovan Rosice
Céslavova H. | Startici 272
Spicka Dufaspol 270

celkem 1103
Nej 7.kola 2.ligy
Dufaspol 1029

~ 7 g Vd . z W
Kuzelkaiské ligy amatéfa ¢.7

TOP 2.ligy
Caslavova H. | Startici 306
Brabcova I. Kralice 286
Vyhnalik P. Soosedi&kol. 283
ToP2higy | mmmm—e—e- Rosice 29.11.2015----
Startici 1054
Startici 1040
Dufaspol 1029

Odlozena utkani:
Dufaspol — Soosedi  ne&eno
Bohunice — Tescan ne@no




2.liga

|1.k0|0
Bohunice - Startici 1:5 906 : 1040
Faistl M. - Sedlacek P. 0:1 221 : 246
Krskova M. - I:ibenskyJ. 0:1 206 : 262
Faistl T. - Céslavova H. 0:1 242 : 306 Tabulka
Faistl L. - Hotérek D. 1:0 237 : 226 1 Pijonyrky 6 5
2 Startici 7 5
|7.k0|0 3 Dufavlsp’)ol > 4
4 Pojis tovna 6 3
- 5 Kralice 7 2
i Kralice 4 . 2 935 : 913
\Slor?selil&lfoltl Kr¢alova E 1 0 224 221 6 Tescan > L
ynnalikova . - rcalova kE. : . ~
Vyhnalik P. - Kréal M. 1:0 283 : 218 ! Kufta. 6 2
Zajic P. - Valova D. 0:1 217 : 230 8 Bohunice 5 1
Soural M. - Brabcova . 0:1 211 : 244 9 Soosedi&kol. S 1
Startici Tescan 4 . 2 913 : 904
Sedlacek P. - Ptihoda J. 0:1 209 : 225
Libensky J. - Urbanek M. 1:0 240 : 229
Caslavova H. - Fiala M. 1:0 272 @ 248
Libenska H. - Matyas Z. 0:1 192 : 202
Pijonyrky Kulata 6:0 993 : 912 Piisti kolo:
Ma3ova P. - Bélehrad R. 1:0 257 : 232 8.kolo — st 2.12.2015 _
Hruba N. - Mikolaj L. 1:0 246 : 219 17:00 Tescan - Soosedi
Ceperova O. - Mikus J. 1:0 258 : 248 18:00 Bohunice - Kralice
Klignikova J. - Bélehrad J. 1:0 232 : 213 19:00 Dufaspol -Pijonyrky
20:00 Kulata - Pojiévna
Poji§ tovna Dufaspol 21 4 966 : 1029 Startici
Kobarnova K. - Dufkova Kv. 1:0 256 : 252
Sabacky P. - Spicka 0:1 227 : 270
Némec Z. - Franék J. 0:1 250 : 278
Tomasek R. - Dufek L. 1:0 233 : 229
Bohunice volno
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985
969
993
969
952
944
919
943
908

- Volno

29,0
26,0 :
19,0 :
18,0 :
20,0 :
13,0 :
15,0 :
9,0 :
7,0 :

7,0
16,0
11,0
18,0
22,0
17,0
21,0
21,0
23,0
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